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Edamame ‘ $6.95
Steamed Asian Soybeans with Salt
Wakame $7.95
Seaweed Salad ‘
Yam Tempura (6 pcs) $10.95
Deep Fried Yams
Prawn Tempura (6 pcs) $13.95
Deep Fried Prawn
House Green Salad ‘ $6.95
Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes with
House Salad Dressing
Oshinko Maki (& $4.50
Pickled radish
Kappa Maki ’ $4.50
Cucumber
Avocado Maki ‘ $5.50
Avocado
Tamago Maki $4.50
Tamago (egQ)
Tuna Maki $6.95
Tuna
Salmon Maki $6.75
Salmon
Salmon Donburi (5 pcs) $17.95
Tuna Donburi (5 pcs) $19.50
Spicy Salmon Donburi $21.50
(5 pcs)
Spicy Tuna Donburi (5pcs) $23.50

West Coast sushi meets

East Coast flavor

BY THE COVE

Salmon Sashimi (3 pcs) $8.99
Tuna Sashimi (3 pcs) $9.99
Salmon and Tuna $17.96
Sashimi (6 pcs)

Spicy Salmon Sashimi $14.95
(Half Size 150 g, Full Size 2509) $235O
Spicy Tuna Sashimi $16.25
(Half Size 150 g, Full Size 2509) $25 95
Salmon Nigiri $3.50
Tuna Nigiri $3.95
Chopped Scallop Nigiri $3.95
Hotate Nigiri $3.95
Whole Scallop

Unagi Nigiri $4.25
Fresh Water Eel

Ebi Nigiri $2.95
Prawn

Tamago Nigiri $2.75
Egg

Avocado Nigiri ‘ $2.75
Masago Nigiri $2.95
Capelin Fish Roe

Tobiko Nigiri $3.50
Flying Fish Roe

Inari Nigiri $2.75

Marinated Bean Curd

A gratuity of 18% will be added to parties
of 6 or more
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Yam Roll ‘

Deep Fried Yam

Yam Avocado Roll ‘

Deep Fried Yam & Avocado

Vegetable Roll ‘

Avocado, Cucumber, Oshinko, Bell
Pepper, Radish & Inari

Inari Roll ‘

Inari & Cucumber

Dynamite Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab
Meat, Deep Fried Yam, & Prawn

Salmon Avocado Roll

Tuna Avocado Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

California Roll

Avocado, Cucumber and Imitation Crab Meat

Unagi Roll

Unagi (Fresh Water Eel), Avocado, Cucumber
and Imitation Crab Meat with Unagi Sauce

Deep California Rolls

Avocado, Cucumber and Imitation Crab Meat
with Unagi Sauce and spicy mayo

Deep Crazy Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat
and Spicy Tuna with Unagi Sauce and spicy
mayo

$7.50

$8.50

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.50

$9.50
$9.95

$7.50

$9.95

$9.50

$15.95

West Coast sushi meets
East Coast flavor

BY THE COVE

Chopped Scallop Roll

Cucumber & Chopped Scallop

Smoked Salmon Roll

Avocado, Cucumber & Smoked Salmon,
Topped with Unagi Sauce

Alaska Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat &
Smoked Salmon, Topped with Unagi Sauce

Lady Mango Roll

Avocado & Salmon-Topped with Mango Salsa

Crunch Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, Deep
Fried Yam, & Two Prawns-Topped with Unagi
Sauce, Spicy Mayo, & Crunch Flakes

Caterpillar Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, & Two
Deep Fried Prawns-Topped with Sliced Avocado,
Mayo, & Tobiko

Rainbow Roll

Avocado, Cucumber & Imitation Crab Meat-
Toppedwith Salmon, Tuna, Shrimp & Mayo

Gogo Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, & Two
Deep Fried Prawns-Topped with Spicy Tuna, Unagi
Sauce, Spicy Mayo & Crunch Flakes

Unagi Lover Roll

Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, Two
Deep Fried Prawns-Topped with 3 pcs Unagi,
Mayo, Unagi Sauce, & Tobiko

Salmon Oshi

Spicy Salmon Oshi

Scallop Oshi
Spicy Scallop Oshi

$10.95

$9.50

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$15.50

$15.95

$15.95

$16.95

$15.95
$16.95

$16.95
$17.95

Oshi Sushi, also known as oshizushi is a type of sushi that originated in Osaka, Japan. Our style of Oshi Sushi is a
unique and innovative way of making sushi that Is popular in Vancouver B.C. It involves compressing each bite of
rice in a special mold into a neat rectangular shape to create a firm texture. The seafood is torched to provide

smoky flavour and is topped with our secret sauces. Oshi Sushi appeals to both classic sushi lovers and

newcomers as it is fully cooked and full of flavour.



