

Spicy Tuna Donburi (5pcs)

SUSHI BY THE COVE

West Coast sushi meets East Coast flavor

APPETIZERS

SASHIMI

APPETIZERS		ЗАЗПІШ	
Edamame Steamed Asian Soybeans with Salt	\$6.95	Salmon Sashimi (3 pcs)	\$8.99
Wakame VEGAN	\$7.95	Tuna Sashimi (3 pcs)	\$9.99
Yam Tempura (6 pcs) Deep Fried Yams	\$10.95	Salmon and Tuna Sashimi (6 pcs)	\$17.96
Prawn Tempura (6 pcs) Deep Fried Prawn	\$13.95	Spicy Salmon Sashimi (Half Size 150 g, Full Size 250g)	\$14.95 \$23.50
House Green Salad Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes with House Salad Dressing	\$6.95	Spicy Tuna Sashimi (Half Size 150 g, Full Size 250g)	\$16.25 \$25.95
MAKI			
Oshinko Maki Pickled radish	\$4.50	NIGIRI Salmon Nigiri	\$3.50
Kappa Maki	\$4.50	Tuna Nigiri	\$3.95
Avocado Maki	\$5.50	Chopped Scallop Nigiri	\$3.95
Avocado	Ψ3.30	Hotate Nigiri Whole Scallop	\$3.95
Tamago Maki Tamago (egg)	\$4.50	Unagi Nigiri Fresh Water Eel	\$4.25
Tuna Maki _{Tuna}	\$6.95	Ebi Nigiri Prawn	\$2.95
Salmon Maki	\$6.75	Tamago Nigiri	\$2.75
DONBUBI		Avocado Nigiri 🕡	\$2.75
DONBURI Salmon Donburi (5 pcs)	\$17.95	Masago Nigiri Capelin Fish Roe	\$2.95
Tuna Donburi (5 pcs)	\$19.50	Tobiko Nigiri Flying Fish Roe	\$3.50
Spicy Salmon Donburi (5 pcs)	\$21.50	Inari Nigiri Marinated Bean Curd	\$2.75

\$23.50

A gratuity of 18% will be added to parties of 6 or more



SUSH BY THE COVE

West Coast sushi meets East Coast flavor

CLASSIC ROLLS

Yam Roll Deep Fried Yam	\$7.50
Yam Avocado Roll Deep Fried Yam & Avocado	\$8.50
Vegetable Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Oshinko, Bell Pepper, Radish & Inari	\$8.95
Inari & Cucumber	\$8.95
Dynamite Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, Deep Fried Yam, & Prawn	\$8.95
Salmon Avocado Roll	\$8.95
Tuna Avocado Roll	\$9.50
Spicy Salmon Roll	\$9.50
Spicy Tuna Roll	\$9.95
California Roll	\$7.50
Avocado, Cucumber and Imitation Crab Meat Unagi Roll	\$9.95
Unagi (Fresh Water Eel), Avocado, Cucumber and Imitation Crab Meat with Unagi Sauce	

DEEP FRIED ROLLS

Deep California Rolls Avocado, Cucumber and Imitation Crab Meat with Unagi Sauce and spicy mayo	\$9.50
Deep Crazy Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat and Spicy Tuna with Unagi Sauce and spicy mayo	\$15.95

SPECIAL ROLLS

Chopped Scallop Roll Cucumber & Chopped Scallop	\$10.95
Smoked Salmon Roll Avocado, Cucumber & Smoked Salmon, Topped with Unagi Sauce	\$9.50
Alaska Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat & Smoked Salmon, Topped with Unagi Sauce	\$11.95
Lady Mango Roll Avocado & Salmon-Topped with Mango Salsa	\$12.95
Crunch Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, Deep Fried Yam, & Two Prawns-Topped with Unagi Sauce, Spicy Mayo, & Crunch Flakes	\$12.95
Caterpillar Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, & Two Deep Fried Prawns-Topped with Sliced Avocado, Mayo, & Tobiko	\$15.50
Rainbow Roll Avocado, Cucumber & Imitation Crab Meat- Toppedwith Salmon, Tuna, Shrimp & Mayo	\$15.95
Gogo Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, & Two Deep Fried Prawns-Topped with Spicy Tuna, Unagi Sauce, Spicy Mayo & Crunch Flakes	\$15.95
Unagi Lover Roll Avocado, Cucumber, Imitation Crab Meat, Two Deep Fried Prawns-Topped with 3 pcs Unagi, Mayo, Unagi Sauce, & Tobiko	\$16.95
OSHI SUSHI	
Salmon Oshi	\$15.95
Spicy Salmon Oshi	\$16.95
Scallop Oshi	\$16.95

Oshi Sushi, also known as oshizushi is a type of sushi that originated in Osaka, Japan. Our style of Oshi Sushi is a unique and innovative way of making sushi that Is popular in Vancouver B.C. It involves compressing each bite of rice in a special mold into a neat rectangular shape to create a firm texture. The seafood is torched to provide smoky flavour and is topped with our secret sauces. Oshi Sushi appeals to both classic sushi lovers and newcomers as it is fully cooked and full of flavour.

Spicy Scallop Oshi

\$17.95